Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Tax Invoice

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN158735
Epping 1 Date: 16-Jan-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 23-Jan-2025
e Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C4217
: Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
() f 6 NA L H r l ;_ FRGQ “ (TS Web: hitp://www .signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4280101561
Source:
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
50 De Jager Street Ultra Liquors Ermelo
Ermelo MP 2351 50 De Jager Street
SOUTH AFRICA Ermelo MP 2351
0217974340 SOUTH AFRICA
0178114750 0217974340
0178114750

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
PO#9792- NDD Mon

3% 48 hours from invoice

CONTACT

No. ITEM
1 Group and Document Discount

SO NUMBER
50153600

~“'FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB
(4.5% ALCIVOL)

Q

UOoM UNIT PRICE

0.0000

SHIPMENT NUMBER
S8182677

QTY.
385.0000

UOoM
CASE

UNIT PRICE
216.5200

3 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| - 385.0000 UNIT 31.3200
Deposit

4 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m| 385.0000 CASE 216.5200
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

5 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 385.0000 UNIT 31.3200
Deposit

6 FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN 30.0000 CASE 330.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

7 FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB 10.0000 CASE 283.8600
(4.5% ALCIVOL)

STORE: u#m Li&um-ﬁ

g

. l
DATE: 20/01/ 2025

RECEIVED By:
lPROCESSED

S

Y.

i

-
- - N ..

Continued...

65Phe'/€/€

DISC %
NaN

DISC
3%

0%

3%

0%

8%

8%

DISC AMT
0.00

CUSTOMER P.O. NO,
PO#9792- NDD Mon

DISC AMT
2,500.81

0.00
2,500.81
0.00
792.00

227.09

Page: 1 of 2

EXTENDED PRICE

6,020.70

EXTENDED PRICE|

80,859.39
12,058.20
80,859.39
12,058.20

9,108.00

2,611.51



STENAL HILL PRODYCTS

BILL TO:

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
50 De Jager Street

Ermelo MP 2351

SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

0178114750

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
PO#9792- NDD Mon

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN158735
Epping 1 Date: 16-Jan-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 23-Jan-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: c4217
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4280101561
Source:
SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Ermelo
50 De Jager Street
Ermelo MP 2351
SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340
0178114750
TERMS CONTACT

3% 48 hours from invoice

o Tt ft

Driver Signature:

Truck Reg: A/SZ 4 5 %& Cust Signature

| STORE: ((]].., ngms Evm o

DATE: /0,/2019

RECEIVED BY: M

| PROCESSED BY: éfghf-{t Jc
|

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Settlement Discount: R 6,164.24

7

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.

Date:
Sales Total: 197,554.70
Tax Total: 29,633.20
Total (ZAR): 227,187.90

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg

SHP 30k Keg

Strongbow Crates and Bottles
Strongbow Crates only

Chep exchanged/swopped with 1R
Chep returns for credit

Deuils Peak AT

BEER COMPANY
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