



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd  
166 Gunners Circle  
Epping 1  
Cape Town, WC, 7460  
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490  
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com  
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

## Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN158735  
Date: 16-Jan-2025  
Due Date: 23-Jan-2025  
Customer ID: C4217  
Currency: ZAR  
Customer VAT #: 4280101561  
Source:

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd 50 De Jager Street Ermelo MP 2351 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340 0178114750		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Ermelo 50 De Jager Street Ermelo MP 2351 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340 0178114750	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
PO#9792- NDD Mon	3% 48 hours from invoice		

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	6,020.70

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.			
SO	SO153600	SS182677		PO#9792- NDD Mon			
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	385.0000	CASE	216.5200	3%	2,500.81	80,859.39
3	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	385.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	12,058.20
4	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	385.0000	CASE	216.5200	3%	2,500.81	80,859.39
5	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	385.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	12,058.20
6	FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	30.0000	CASE	330.0000	8%	792.00	9,108.00
7	FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	283.8600	8%	227.09	2,611.51

STORE:	Ultra Liquors E
DATE:	20/01/2025
RECEIVED BY:	M fundo
PROCESSED BY:	Siyabonga Sephilele

Continued...

Page: 1 of 2



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN158735
Date: 16-Jan-2025
Due Date: 23-Jan-2025
Customer ID: C4217
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4280101561
Source:

Table with columns: BILL TO, SHIP TO, CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER, TERMS, CONTACT. Includes address for Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd and shipping details to Ultra Liquors Ermelo.

Handwritten receipt form with fields: STORE: Ultra Liquors Ermelo, DATE: 20/01/2025, RECEIVED BY: Mfundo, PROCESSED BY: Siphilele

Driver: JOHN
Driver Signature: [Signature]
Truck Reg: HS2138fs

Cust Received By: Mfundo
Cust Signature: [Signature]

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:
Date:

Table with settlement details: Settlement Discount: R 6,164.24, Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Totals: Sales Total: 197,554.70, Tax Total: 29,633.20, Total (ZAR): 227,187.90

Returns table with columns for item type and quantity. Items include SHP 20L Keg, SHP 30L Keg, Strongbow Crates and Bottles, etc.

